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ASSOLUTA MASCHILE
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
20:17,5 0,0 SEDDIK Okba ASSOLUTA MA1 170
20:31,3 +13,8 BEDINI Nicolo' ASSOLUTA MA2 168
20:52,0 +34,5 COSTA Eris ASSOLUTA MA3 260
20:55,8 +38,3 SERAFINI Thomas ASSOLUTA MA4 69
20:56,7 +39,2 BUSIN Lorenzo ASSOLUTA MA5 192
20:57,9 +40,4 BARP Elia ASSOLUTA MA6 10
21:15,6 +58,1 COSTA Valentino ASSOLUTA MA7 241
21:27,0 +1:09,5 FIORIN Renis ASSOLUTA MA8 149
21:35,6 +1:18,1 BALLIS Sanfy ASSOLUTA MA9 122
21:41,9 +1:24,4 DAL MAGRO Stefano ASSOLUTA MA10 163
21:58,0 +1:40,5 SCHIZZI Luca ASSOLUTA MA11 224
22:09,6 +1:52,1 BAGNARA Claudio ASSOLUTA MA12 243
22:17,2 +1:59,7 PARO Fabrizio ASSOLUTA MA13 169
22:22,0 +2:04,5 BENSSU' Francesco ASSOLUTA MA14 197
22:24,7 +2:07,2 SACCHET Alessandro ASSOLUTA MA15 211
22:29,3 +2:11,8 CASE Marco ASSOLUTA MA16 279
22:38,8 +2:21,3 DONA' Nicolo' ASSOLUTA MA17 51
22:41,0 +2:23,5 RONCHI Erwin ASSOLUTA MA18 160
22:44,6 +2:27,1 VOLPATO Leonardo ASSOLUTA MA19 158
22:58,4 +2:40,9 FONTANIVE Nicola ASSOLUTA MA20 184
23:01,3 +2:43,8 SCUSSEL Alan ASSOLUTA MA21 283
23:04,1 +2:46,6 DAI PRA' Dino ASSOLUTA MA22 215
23:08,5 +2:51,0 DE COLO' Nello ASSOLUTA MA23 249
23:14,3 +2:56,8 BUSIN Emanuele ASSOLUTA MA24 193
23:16,0 +2:58,5 RUMOR Denny ASSOLUTA MA25 242
23:24,6 +3:07,1 TOMASI Silvano ASSOLUTA MA26 167
23:36,5 +3:19,0 LACHI Alessio ASSOLUTA MA27 238
23:46,9 +3:29,4 BRANCALEONE Luca ASSOLUTA MA28 251
23:47,9 +3:30,4 CAMPANINI Francesco ASSOLUTA MA29 252
24:00,4 +3:42,9 D'INCA' Dimitri ASSOLUTA MA30 175
24:03,0 +3:45,5 MARIN Alessandro ASSOLUTA MA31 244
24:05,8 +3:48,3 SERAFINI Diego ASSOLUTA MA32 68
24:06,6 +3:49,1 SOPPELSA Ferruccio ASSOLUTA MA33 246
24:07,0 +3:49,5 DELLASEDA Gabriele ASSOLUTA MA34 60
24:12,9 +3:55,4 MAGGIOTTO Stefano ASSOLUTA MA35 295
24:14,6 +3:57,1 COSTANTINI Michele ASSOLUTA MA36 162
24:25,2 +4:07,7 DI TOS Francesco ASSOLUTA MA37 62
24:36,2 +4:18,7 PERINI Francesco ASSOLUTA MA38 287
24:43,0 +4:25,5 CONTI Matteo ASSOLUTA MA39 165
24:54,0 +4:36,5 MILANI Federico ASSOLUTA MA40 116
24:59,5 +4:42,0 CARRERAS Iacopo ASSOLUTA MA41 84
25:09,8 +4:52,3 POLLES Rory ASSOLUTA MA42 226
25:24,4 +5:06,9 EBO Riccardo ASSOLUTA MA43 225
25:28,4 +5:10,9 SOPPELSA Ferrandi ASSOLUTA MA44 222
25:33,5 +5:16,0 REN Davide ASSOLUTA MA45 131
25:40,3 +5:22,8 BRANCALEONE Marco ASSOLUTA MA46 253
25:41,3 +5:23,8 LUCIANI Francesco ASSOLUTA MA47 128
25:41,4 +5:23,9 BALDAN Alessandro ASSOLUTA MA48 126
25:45,6 +5:28,1 MILANI Marzio ASSOLUTA MA49 117
26:02,2 +5:44,7 CAGNATI Matthias ASSOLUTA MA50 24
26:08,5 +5:51,0 DE BERNARDIN Raffaele ASSOLUTA MA51 30
26:12,6 +5:55,1 PASQUALIN Paolo ASSOLUTA MA52 189
26:19,7 +6:02,2 CIBIEN Matteo ASSOLUTA MA53 256
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26:33,0 +6:15,5 BERTON Mattia ASSOLUTA MA54 147
26:37,9 +6:20,4 PELLEGRINON Nicola ASSOLUTA MA55 78
26:38,2 +6:20,7 DAI PRA' Franco ASSOLUTA MA56 216
26:39,0 +6:21,5 CIBIEN Davide ASSOLUTA MA57 285
26:43,0 +6:25,5 BUSIN Martino ASSOLUTA MA58 72
26:51,0 +6:33,5 DELL'OSBEL Pietro ASSOLUTA MA59 290
26:57,7 +6:40,2 DE TOFFOL Pietro ASSOLUTA MA60 185
27:01,0 +6:43,5 ZUANEL Dario ASSOLUTA MA61 280
27:01,2 +6:43,7 MARMOLADA Luca ASSOLUTA MA62 264
27:07,9 +6:50,4 MOROSIN Enrico ASSOLUTA MA63 61
27:13,7 +6:56,2 SPPELSA Massimiliano ASSOLUTA MA64 282
27:23,6 +7:06,1 SCOLA Fabio ASSOLUTA MA65 202
27:37,6 +7:20,1 BEZ Mirco ASSOLUTA MA66 134
27:58,5 +7:41,0 BROGLIA Sergio ASSOLUTA MA67 146
28:00,1 +7:42,6 TANCON David ASSOLUTA MA68 46
28:21,0 +8:03,5 DA ROIT Marzio ASSOLUTA MA69 114
28:22,3 +8:04,8 LUPOLE Riccardo ASSOLUTA MA70 296
28:24,7 +8:07,2 CORDA Marzio ASSOLUTA MA71 267
28:29,8 +8:12,3 CERIALI Paolo ASSOLUTA MA72 135
28:34,2 +8:16,7 GIARDINI Paolo ASSOLUTA MA73 214
28:39,3 +8:21,8 XAIZ Mauro ASSOLUTA MA74 130
28:42,3 +8:24,8 GEMELLI Stefano ASSOLUTA MA75 291
28:53,6 +8:36,1 MURER Fabio ASSOLUTA MA76 71
28:56,8 +8:39,3 ROSIN Giscomo ASSOLUTA MA77 207
28:57,6 +8:40,1 BONAN Valerio ASSOLUTA MA78 59
29:02,9 +8:45,4 SCUSSEL Herrmann ASSOLUTA MA79 289
29:09,3 +8:51,8 TOMEI Andrea ASSOLUTA MA80 41
29:13,4 +8:55,9 REN Daniele ASSOLUTA MA81 109
29:18,5 +9:01,0 SERAFINI Enrico ASSOLUTA MA82 300
29:21,2 +9:03,7 TOMEI Miguel ASSOLUTA MA83 42
29:22,1 +9:04,6 VALCOZZENA Giorgio ASSOLUTA MA84 213
29:28,9 +9:11,4 SCOLA Gabriele ASSOLUTA MA85 54
29:36,7 +9:19,2 ROSIN Marcellino ASSOLUTA MA86 206
29:38,7 +9:21,2 BRAGAGNOLO Stefano ASSOLUTA MA87 190
29:48,0 +9:30,5 TASSI Francesco ASSOLUTA MA88 257
29:50,1 +9:32,6 DELLAPIETRA John ASSOLUTA MA89 212
29:51,9 +9:34,4 BUSIN Lucio ASSOLUTA MA90 22
30:00,7 +9:43,2 PELLEGRINON Gabriel ASSOLUTA MA91 229
30:03,4 +9:45,9 PICCOLIN Simone ASSOLUTA MA92 221
30:04,5 +9:47,0 MARTIGNON èietrp ASSOLUTA MA93 43
30:12,9 +9:55,4 SANTAMARIA Giulia ASSOLUTA MA94 85
30:12,9 +9:55,4 RIVA Dario ASSOLUTA MA94 91
30:22,5 +10:05,0 RAMPIN Roberto ASSOLUTA MA96 171
30:29,7 +10:12,2 PISTORELLO Davide ASSOLUTA MA97 268
30:35,4 +10:17,9 FRANCESCHIN Michele ASSOLUTA MA98 17
30:49,3 +10:31,8 DE BIASIO Virgilio ASSOLUTA MA99 166
31:06,3 +10:48,8 ROS Luca ASSOLUTA MA100 240
31:15,1 +10:57,6 MODINI Riccardo ASSOLUTA MA101 191
31:19,5 +11:02,0 BERTAGNIN Giuseppe ASSOLUTA MA102 187
31:37,7 +11:20,2 PRAVETTONI Fabio ASSOLUTA MA103 19
31:40,9 +11:23,4 BALBINOT Eros ASSOLUTA MA104 177
31:55,0 +11:37,5 SANTEL Alessandro ASSOLUTA MA105 234
32:19,1 +12:01,6 CAGNATI Sebastiano ASSOLUTA MA106 34
32:29,0 +12:11,5 CAPRA Davide ASSOLUTA MA107 40
32:29,5 +12:12,0 FONTANIVE Gabriel ASSOLUTA MA108 129
32:30,8 +12:13,3 FOSSEN Loris ASSOLUTA MA109 155
32:32,7 +12:15,2 SANTEL Carlo ASSOLUTA MA110 233
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32:48,9 +12:31,4 FORT Riccardo ASSOLUTA MA111 179
32:52,5 +12:35,0 VOLPATO Marcello ASSOLUTA MA112 18
32:59,0 +12:41,5 MIOTTO Carlo ASSOLUTA MA113 178
33:08,1 +12:50,6 SCHIAVON Marco ASSOLUTA MA114 76
33:08,4 +12:50,9 BUOSO Roberto ASSOLUTA MA115 174
33:13,1 +12:55,6 GSRDIN Fabrizio ASSOLUTA MA116 50
33:14,1 +12:56,6 SERAFINI Michael ASSOLUTA MA117 230
33:14,4 +12:56,9 BARZIZZA Matteo ASSOLUTA MA118 254
33:18,6 +13:01,1 SERAFINI Dante ASSOLUTA MA119 39
33:24,8 +13:07,3 BARP Christian ASSOLUTA MA120 49
33:24,9 +13:07,4 BATTISTON Silvano ASSOLUTA MA121 157
33:35,3 +13:17,8 FANTAUZZI Simone ASSOLUTA MA122 7
33:42,4 +13:24,9 CASTELLANI Andrea ASSOLUTA MA123 16
33:45,9 +13:28,4 BORTOLRTTO Lorenzo ASSOLUTA MA124 262
33:47,7 +13:30,2 PRINCIVALLI Mauro ASSOLUTA MA125 123
33:50,0 +13:32,5 VISENTIN Paolo ASSOLUTA MA126 217
33:54,7 +13:37,2 SANTEL Alessio ASSOLUTA MA127 231
34:07,4 +13:49,9 ZAPPATERRA Daniele ASSOLUTA MA128 220
34:19,3 +14:01,8 CHINELLATO Reginaldo ASSOLUTA MA129 219
34:22,2 +14:04,7 GORI Riccardo ASSOLUTA MA130 172
34:23,6 +14:06,1 BARONI Marco ASSOLUTA MA131 266
34:25,3 +14:07,8 FAVERI Marco ASSOLUTA MA132 209
35:00,8 +14:43,3 POLO D'AMBROSIO AlessanASSOLUTA MA133 95
35:01,9 +14:44,4 EGER Edoardo ASSOLUTA MA134 299
35:06,1 +14:48,6 POLO D'AMBROSIO Filippo ASSOLUTA MA135 96
35:06,1 +14:48,6 GAIO Mauro ASSOLUTA MA135 294
35:14,0 +14:56,5 CADORIN Nicola ASSOLUTA MA137 9
35:16,9 +14:59,4 MARTON Riccardo ASSOLUTA MA138 101
35:18,9 +15:01,4 MARIN Andrea ASSOLUTA MA139 245
36:03,6 +15:46,1 JENNA Andrea ASSOLUTA MA140 250
36:16,3 +15:58,8 PETTENO' Tullio ASSOLUTA MA141 80
36:22,1 +16:04,6 BERTOLDO Alberto ASSOLUTA MA142 141
36:24,8 +16:07,3 BERTOLDO Matteo ASSOLUTA MA143 143
36:26,6 +16:09,1 BARONI Enrico ASSOLUTA MA144 265
36:28,0 +16:10,5 SCARPONI Stefano ASSOLUTA MA145 154
36:29,5 +16:12,0 MATTEUCCI Massimo ASSOLUTA MA146 228
36:44,2 +16:26,7 TONELLI Francesco ASSOLUTA MA147 259
36:49,9 +16:32,4 CALORE Roberto ASSOLUTA MA148 145
37:11,7 +16:54,2 BURLA Angelo ASSOLUTA MA149 186
37:26,8 +17:09,3 BAGGI Filippo ASSOLUTA MA150 103
37:42,1 +17:24,6 VALT Cristian ASSOLUTA MA151 270
37:53,5 +17:36,0 FUSINA Davide ASSOLUTA MA152 113
38:00,0 +17:42,5 DRAGO Riccardo ASSOLUTA MA153 45
38:02,9 +17:45,4 ANESIN Roberto ASSOLUTA MA154 1
38:11,6 +17:54,1 DORIGO Igino ASSOLUTA MA155 277
38:37,3 +18:19,8 WOLF Federico ASSOLUTA MA156 110
38:41,1 +18:23,6 ROSSI Paolo ASSOLUTA MA157 156
39:09,9 +18:52,4 COGORNO Andrea ASSOLUTA MA158 74
39:14,2 +18:56,7 TONELLO Daniele ASSOLUTA MA159 87
39:14,2 +18:56,7 TONELLO Francesco ASSOLUTA MA159 89
39:51,1 +19:33,6 BOLANI Stefano ASSOLUTA MA161 140
39:54,3 +19:36,8 ROMANEL Samuele ASSOLUTA MA162 32
39:58,3 +19:40,8 POLO D'AMBROSIO Giulio ASSOLUTA MA163 97
39:58,6 +19:41,1 ROMANEL Renzo ASSOLUTA MA164 33
39:59,2 +19:41,7 MARTON Fabio ASSOLUTA MA165 100
40:33,8 +20:16,3 MODINI Lucio ASSOLUTA MA166 31
40:46,0 +20:28,5 ROSINA Simone ASSOLUTA MA167 148
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40:50,4 +20:32,9 CAVALLIN Primo ASSOLUTA MA168 3
41:14,4 +20:56,9 FABBIAN Antonio ASSOLUTA MA169 235
41:21,4 +21:03,9 ZANETTI Marco ASSOLUTA MA170 261
41:23,3 +21:05,8 RIZZATO Sergio ASSOLUTA MA171 94
42:08,2 +21:50,7 VISCIGLIO Andrea ASSOLUTA MA172 106
43:08,3 +22:50,8 BATTAGGIA Alvise ASSOLUTA MA173 144
43:08,5 +22:51,0 BATTAGGIA Alberto ASSOLUTA MA174 142
47:37,0 +27:19,5 TONELLO Davide ASSOLUTA MA175 88
48:52,7 +28:35,2 FENTI Vittorio ASSOLUTA MA176 301
49:09,6 +28:52,1 BERTAZZINI Sergio ASSOLUTA MA177 12
49:39,5 +29:22,0 BOSELLO Michele ASSOLUTA MA178 55
50:37,7 +30:20,2 CASONATTO Lorenzo ASSOLUTA MA179 196
51:36,2 +31:18,7 BARONI Mario ASSOLUTA MA180 263
51:36,6 +31:19,1 BACCO Luciano ASSOLUTA MA181 83
53:52,2 +33:34,7 SCANTAMBURLO Mattia ASSOLUTA MA182 195
53:59,7 +33:42,2 VOLPATO Pierluigi ASSOLUTA MA183 194
54:01,7 +33:44,2 LALLI Domenico ASSOLUTA MA184 4
55:58,1 +35:40,6 BARBIERO Andrea ASSOLUTA MA185 183
58:59,1 +38:41,6 MASUTTI Maurizio ASSOLUTA MA186 52
59:07,1 +38:49,6 DELL'ANTONE Marco ASSOLUTA MA187 272

1:06:17,4 +45:59,9 TRUSCHI Alessandro ASSOLUTA MA188 139

Info e Classifiche: www.cronovenezia.it - cronovenezia@ficr.it

Pagina 4

Info e Classifiche: www.cronovenezia.it - cronovenezia@ficr.it

Pagina 4



Classifica

25° GIRO PODISTICO FALCADE
13 AGOSTO 2019

ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
24:14,3 0,0 GAVARRETTI Silvia ASSOLUTA FEM1 239
25:07,9 +53,6 DAL MAGRO Anna ASSOLUTA FEM2 164
25:16,1 +1:01,8 ZANETTE Patrizia ASSOLUTA FEM3 227
25:50,4 +1:36,1 MATTEN Sonia ASSOLUTA FEM4 223
29:07,3 +4:53,0 PITTARELLO Marina ASSOLUTA FEM5 127
29:10,8 +4:56,5 BORTOLI Bettina ASSOLUTA FEM6 81
29:36,2 +5:21,9 MURER Miriam ASSOLUTA FEM7 208
30:10,0 +5:55,7 LUCCHETTA Liliana ASSOLUTA FEM8 77
30:12,9 +5:58,6 SANTAMARIA Giulia ASSOLUTA FEM9 85
30:46,5 +6:32,2 OLIVIER Martina ASSOLUTA FEM10 119
30:57,5 +6:43,2 LIVERANI Patrizia ASSOLUTA FEM11 237
31:11,8 +6:57,5 ONGARO Patrizia ASSOLUTA FEM12 111
31:12,3 +6:58,0 PRATO Laura ASSOLUTA FEM13 199
31:42,0 +7:27,7 MICHELUZZI Lara ASSOLUTA FEM14 25
31:50,9 +7:36,6 PISTORELLO Monica ASSOLUTA FEM15 269
32:29,7 +8:15,4 ZANVETTOR Asia ASSOLUTA FEM16 37
32:47,0 +8:32,7 BONAN Cristina ASSOLUTA FEM17 58
33:09,5 +8:55,2 RONCHI Camilla ASSOLUTA FEM18 151
33:12,6 +8:58,3 SOMMARIVA Lucrezia ASSOLUTA FEM19 198
33:18,7 +9:04,4 SCUSSEL Albertina ASSOLUTA FEM20 284
33:19,8 +9:05,5 VAGRETTI Gioia ASSOLUTA FEM21 236
33:21,0 +9:06,7 ROSSI Giulia ASSOLUTA FEM22 27
33:56,0 +9:41,7 BUSIN Giorgia ASSOLUTA FEM23 21
34:15,9 +10:01,6 BUSIN Miriana ASSOLUTA FEM24 20
34:21,8 +10:07,5 PICCONE Ambra ASSOLUTA FEM25 173
34:24,7 +10:10,4 DEGIULI Paola ASSOLUTA FEM26 79
34:47,3 +10:33,0 PICCOLO Liviana ASSOLUTA FEM27 161
34:55,4 +10:41,1 ZUSSA Lara ASSOLUTA FEM28 5
35:14,0 +10:59,7 PICCOLIN Chiara ASSOLUTA FEM29 8
36:07,5 +11:53,2 FOTI Morena ASSOLUTA FEM30 218
36:28,2 +12:13,9 PULLIN Elena ASSOLUTA FEM31 248
36:34,2 +12:19,9 MATTANA Nadia ASSOLUTA FEM32 200
36:44,1 +12:29,8 COSTANTINI Cinzia ASSOLUTA FEM33 258
37:27,8 +13:13,5 VESCOVI Chiara ASSOLUTA FEM34 108
37:31,1 +13:16,8 BASSO Giorgia ASSOLUTA FEM35 104
38:26,3 +14:12,0 SANNI Cristina ASSOLUTA FEM36 188
39:10,1 +14:55,8 LIZZI Barbara ASSOLUTA FEM37 75
39:24,2 +15:09,9 CAVALLIN Angela ASSOLUTA FEM38 2
40:04,4 +15:50,1 DE COLLE Maria Grazia ASSOLUTA FEM39 180
40:07,5 +15:53,2 VISENTIN Alessandra ASSOLUTA FEM40 93
40:09,6 +15:55,3 BALBINOT Naies ASSOLUTA FEM41 176
40:43,3 +16:29,0 ROSINA Emma ASSOLUTA FEM42 159
42:06,1 +17:51,8 CATTANEO Lorena ASSOLUTA FEM43 107
42:16,7 +18:02,4 BAGGI Angelica ASSOLUTA FEM44 102
42:21,7 +18:07,4 DRIOL Paola ASSOLUTA FEM45 286
43:23,1 +19:08,8 SANSON Emanuela ASSOLUTA FEM46 44
43:37,0 +19:22,7 NART Daniela ASSOLUTA FEM47 275
43:37,0 +19:22,7 ROSSON Lucia ASSOLUTA FEM47 274
47:50,5 +23:36,2 RAMPAZZO Fabiana ASSOLUTA FEM49 90
49:09,6 +24:55,3 BERTAZZINI Sonia ASSOLUTA FEM50 14
49:12,4 +24:58,1 ARGNANI Serene ASSOLUTA FEM51 13
49:39,9 +25:25,6 MAGAGNA Grabriella ASSOLUTA FEM52 278
53:30,7 +29:16,4 ZANATTA Federica ASSOLUTA FEM53 255
54:56,8 +30:42,5 BARBIERO Maria ASSOLUTA FEM54 181
55:58,3 +31:44,0 VISENTIN Annalisa ASSOLUTA FEM55 182
57:04,6 +32:50,3 SANTORO Chiara ASSOLUTA FEM56 297
57:04,6 +32:50,3 TOMASELLA Sabina ASSOLUTA FEM56 298
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58:57,8 +34:43,5 DA ROS Gianna ASSOLUTA FEM58 53
59:00,8 +34:46,5 BONORA Alice ASSOLUTA FEM59 205
59:00,8 +34:46,5 FRANCESCHINI Nola ASSOLUTA FEM59 204
59:01,2 +34:46,9 DELLA PUPPA Angelica ASSOLUTA FEM61 99
59:01,4 +34:47,1 GALAZZO Monica ASSOLUTA FEM62 203
59:07,1 +34:52,8 DELL'ANTONE Alice ASSOLUTA FEM63 273

A - F
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
6:03,7 0,0 MARINELLO Denise A - F1 64
6:07,4 +3,7 SOPPELSA Arianna A - F2 247
6:09,8 +6,1 SCOLA Martina A - F3 137
6:14,3 +10,6 BALLAN Maddalena A - F4 121
6:55,0 +51,3 CAGNATI Vanessa A - F5 23
7:05,6 +1:01,9 TRICHES Francesca A - F6 67
7:07,5 +1:03,8 ARMAO Angela A - F7 112
7:22,7 +1:19,0 ROILO Jenniyfer A - F8 138
7:25,2 +1:21,5 OLIVIER Francesca A - F9 118
7:31,1 +1:27,4 MILANI Caterina A - F10 115
8:17,3 +2:13,6 D'INCA' Rachele A - F11 120
9:20,1 +3:16,4 RIZZARTO Sofia A - F12 92

10:14,9 +4:11,2 FRESCURA Emma A - F13 153
18:41,2 +12:37,5 DONA' Francesca A - F14 73
41:15,5 +35:11,8 BASSO Viola A - F15 105

A - M
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
5:22,5 0,0 DI TOS Sebastiano A - M1 63
5:36,5 +14,0 DEBERTOLIS Diego A - M2 29
5:39,9 +17,4 MURER Samuel A - M3 28
5:51,3 +28,8 SERAFINI Riccardo A - M4 70
5:55,9 +33,4 DIOLI Luigi A - M5 86
5:57,4 +34,9 BEZ Paolo A - M6 133
5:58,4 +35,9 ROSSI Alex A - M7 26
6:43,6 +1:21,1 ROMANI Luca A - M8 132
6:43,8 +1:21,3 ROSSI Alberto A - M9 136
6:44,7 +1:22,2 FAVERI Filippo A - M10 210
7:18,1 +1:55,6 MAPROI Alessandro A - M11 82
9:23,2 +4:00,7 BARP Dante A - M12 15

Info e Classifiche: www.cronovenezia.it - cronovenezia@ficr.it

Pagina 6

Info e Classifiche: www.cronovenezia.it - cronovenezia@ficr.it

Pagina 6



Classifica

25° GIRO PODISTICO FALCADE
13 AGOSTO 2019

B - F
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
23:21,3 0,0 GULP Manuela B - F1 66
24:14,3 +53,0 GAVARRETTI Silvia B - F2 239
25:07,9 +1:46,6 DAL MAGRO Anna B - F3 164
25:16,1 +1:54,8 ZANETTE Patrizia B - F4 227
25:50,4 +2:29,1 MATTEN Sonia B - F5 223
29:07,3 +5:46,0 PITTARELLO Marina B - F6 127
29:36,2 +6:14,9 MURER Miriam B - F7 208
30:10,0 +6:48,7 LUCCHETTA Liliana B - F8 77
30:12,9 +6:51,6 SANTAMARIA Giulia B - F9 85
30:57,5 +7:36,2 LIVERANI Patrizia B - F10 237
32:02,2 +8:40,9 FAVE' Nadia B - F11 65
33:09,5 +9:48,2 RONCHI Camilla B - F12 151
33:18,7 +9:57,4 SCUSSEL Albertina B - F13 284
34:21,8 +11:00,5 PICCONE Ambra B - F14 173
34:24,7 +11:03,4 DEGIULI Paola B - F15 79
34:55,4 +11:34,1 ZUSSA Lara B - F16 5
36:07,5 +12:46,2 FOTI Morena B - F17 218
36:28,2 +13:06,9 PULLIN Elena B - F18 248
36:34,2 +13:12,9 MATTANA Nadia B - F19 200
36:44,1 +13:22,8 COSTANTINI Cinzia B - F20 258
37:27,8 +14:06,5 VESCOVI Chiara B - F21 108
38:26,3 +15:05,0 SANNI Cristina B - F22 188
39:10,1 +15:48,8 LIZZI Barbara B - F23 75
39:24,2 +16:02,9 CAVALLIN Angela B - F24 2
40:07,5 +16:46,2 VISENTIN Alessandra B - F25 93
42:06,1 +18:44,8 CATTANEO Lorena B - F26 107
42:21,7 +19:00,4 DRIOL Paola B - F27 286
43:23,1 +20:01,8 SANSON Emanuela B - F28 44
43:37,0 +20:15,7 NART Daniela B - F29 275
43:37,0 +20:15,7 ROSSON Lucia B - F29 274
47:50,5 +24:29,2 RAMPAZZO Fabiana B - F31 90
49:09,6 +25:48,3 BERTAZZINI Sonia B - F32 14
49:12,4 +25:51,1 ARGNANI Serene B - F33 13
49:39,9 +26:18,6 MAGAGNA Grabriella B - F34 278
53:30,7 +30:09,4 ZANATTA Federica B - F35 255
55:58,3 +32:37,0 VISENTIN Annalisa B - F36 182
57:04,6 +33:43,3 SANTORO Chiara B - F37 297
57:04,6 +33:43,3 TOMASELLA Sabina B - F37 298
58:57,8 +35:36,5 DA ROS Gianna B - F39 53
59:00,8 +35:39,5 FRANCESCHINI Nola B - F40 204
59:01,2 +35:39,9 DELLA PUPPA Angelica B - F41 99
59:01,4 +35:40,1 GALAZZO Monica B - F42 203
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Classifica

25° GIRO PODISTICO FALCADE
13 AGOSTO 2019

B - M
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
20:17,5 0,0 SEDDIK Okba B - M1 170
20:52,0 +34,5 COSTA Eris B - M2 260
20:56,7 +39,2 BUSIN Lorenzo B - M3 192
21:15,6 +58,1 COSTA Valentino B - M4 241
21:27,0 +1:09,5 FIORIN Renis B - M5 149
21:35,6 +1:18,1 BALLIS Sanfy B - M6 122
21:41,9 +1:24,4 DAL MAGRO Stefano B - M7 163
21:50,4 +1:32,9 SCOLA Danilo B - M8 125
21:58,0 +1:40,5 SCHIZZI Luca B - M9 224
22:09,6 +1:52,1 BAGNARA Claudio B - M10 243
22:17,2 +1:59,7 PARO Fabrizio B - M11 169
22:22,0 +2:04,5 BENSSU' Francesco B - M12 197
22:29,3 +2:11,8 CASE Marco B - M13 279
22:41,0 +2:23,5 RONCHI Erwin B - M14 160
22:58,4 +2:40,9 FONTANIVE Nicola B - M15 184
23:01,3 +2:43,8 SCUSSEL Alan B - M16 283
23:04,1 +2:46,6 DAI PRA' Dino B - M17 215
23:08,5 +2:51,0 DE COLO' Nello B - M18 249
23:16,0 +2:58,5 RUMOR Denny B - M19 242
23:24,6 +3:07,1 TOMASI Silvano B - M20 167
23:36,5 +3:19,0 LACHI Alessio B - M21 238
24:00,4 +3:42,9 D'INCA' Dimitri B - M22 175
24:03,0 +3:45,5 MARIN Alessandro B - M23 244
24:05,8 +3:48,3 SERAFINI Diego B - M24 68
24:06,6 +3:49,1 SOPPELSA Ferruccio B - M25 246
24:07,0 +3:49,5 DELLASEDA Gabriele B - M26 60
24:12,9 +3:55,4 MAGGIOTTO Stefano B - M27 295
24:14,6 +3:57,1 COSTANTINI Michele B - M28 162
24:36,2 +4:18,7 PERINI Francesco B - M29 287
24:43,0 +4:25,5 CONTI Matteo B - M30 165
24:59,5 +4:42,0 CARRERAS Iacopo B - M31 84
25:09,8 +4:52,3 POLLES Rory B - M32 226
25:24,4 +5:06,9 EBO Riccardo B - M33 225
25:28,4 +5:10,9 SOPPELSA Ferrandi B - M34 222
25:33,5 +5:16,0 REN Davide B - M35 131
25:41,4 +5:23,9 BALDAN Alessandro B - M36 126
25:45,6 +5:28,1 MILANI Marzio B - M37 117
26:12,6 +5:55,1 PASQUALIN Paolo B - M38 189
26:19,7 +6:02,2 CIBIEN Matteo B - M39 256
26:33,0 +6:15,5 BERTON Mattia B - M40 147
26:37,9 +6:20,4 PELLEGRINON Nicola B - M41 78
26:38,2 +6:20,7 DAI PRA' Franco B - M42 216
26:39,0 +6:21,5 CIBIEN Davide B - M43 285
26:51,0 +6:33,5 DELL'OSBEL Pietro B - M44 290
27:01,0 +6:43,5 ZUANEL Dario B - M45 280
27:01,2 +6:43,7 MARMOLADA Luca B - M46 264
27:07,9 +6:50,4 MOROSIN Enrico B - M47 61
27:13,7 +6:56,2 SPPELSA Massimiliano B - M48 282
27:23,6 +7:06,1 SCOLA Fabio B - M49 202
28:00,1 +7:42,6 TANCON David B - M50 46
28:21,0 +8:03,5 DA ROIT Marzio B - M51 114
28:22,3 +8:04,8 LUPOLE Riccardo B - M52 296
28:24,7 +8:07,2 CORDA Marzio B - M53 267
28:29,8 +8:12,3 CERIALI Paolo B - M54 135
28:34,2 +8:16,7 GIARDINI Paolo B - M55 214
28:39,3 +8:21,8 XAIZ Mauro B - M56 130
28:42,3 +8:24,8 GEMELLI Stefano B - M57 291
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Classifica

25° GIRO PODISTICO FALCADE
13 AGOSTO 2019

B - M
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
28:56,8 +8:39,3 ROSIN Giscomo B - M58 207
29:02,9 +8:45,4 SCUSSEL Herrmann B - M59 289
29:09,3 +8:51,8 TOMEI Andrea B - M60 41
29:13,4 +8:55,9 REN Daniele B - M61 109
29:18,5 +9:01,0 SERAFINI Enrico B - M62 300
29:22,1 +9:04,6 VALCOZZENA Giorgio B - M63 213
29:36,7 +9:19,2 ROSIN Marcellino B - M64 206
29:38,7 +9:21,2 BRAGAGNOLO Stefano B - M65 190
29:48,0 +9:30,5 TASSI Francesco B - M66 257
29:50,1 +9:32,6 DELLAPIETRA John B - M67 212
29:51,9 +9:34,4 BUSIN Lucio B - M68 22
30:00,7 +9:43,2 PELLEGRINON Gabriel B - M69 229
30:04,5 +9:47,0 MARTIGNON èietrp B - M70 43
30:12,9 +9:55,4 RIVA Dario B - M71 91
30:22,5 +10:05,0 RAMPIN Roberto B - M72 171
30:49,3 +10:31,8 DE BIASIO Virgilio B - M73 166
31:06,3 +10:48,8 ROS Luca B - M74 240
31:15,1 +10:57,6 MODINI Riccardo B - M75 191
31:19,5 +11:02,0 BERTAGNIN Giuseppe B - M76 187
31:37,7 +11:20,2 PRAVETTONI Fabio B - M77 19
31:55,0 +11:37,5 SANTEL Alessandro B - M78 234
32:29,5 +12:12,0 FONTANIVE Gabriel B - M79 129
32:30,8 +12:13,3 FOSSEN Loris B - M80 155
32:48,9 +12:31,4 FORT Riccardo B - M81 179
32:59,0 +12:41,5 MIOTTO Carlo B - M82 178
33:08,1 +12:50,6 SCHIAVON Marco B - M83 76
33:08,4 +12:50,9 BUOSO Roberto B - M84 174
33:13,1 +12:55,6 GSRDIN Fabrizio B - M85 50
33:14,1 +12:56,6 SERAFINI Michael B - M86 230
33:14,4 +12:56,9 BARZIZZA Matteo B - M87 254
33:24,8 +13:07,3 BARP Christian B - M88 49
33:24,9 +13:07,4 BATTISTON Silvano B - M89 157
33:35,3 +13:17,8 FANTAUZZI Simone B - M90 7
33:45,9 +13:28,4 BORTOLRTTO Lorenzo B - M91 262
33:47,7 +13:30,2 PRINCIVALLI Mauro B - M92 123
33:50,0 +13:32,5 VISENTIN Paolo B - M93 217
33:54,7 +13:37,2 SANTEL Alessio B - M94 231
34:07,4 +13:49,9 ZAPPATERRA Daniele B - M95 220
34:19,3 +14:01,8 CHINELLATO Reginaldo B - M96 219
34:22,2 +14:04,7 GORI Riccardo B - M97 172
34:23,6 +14:06,1 BARONI Marco B - M98 266
34:25,3 +14:07,8 FAVERI Marco B - M99 209
35:00,8 +14:43,3 POLO D'AMBROSIO AlessanB - M100 95
35:01,9 +14:44,4 EGER Edoardo B - M101 299
35:06,1 +14:48,6 GAIO Mauro B - M102 294
35:18,9 +15:01,4 MARIN Andrea B - M103 245
36:03,6 +15:46,1 JENNA Andrea B - M104 250
36:16,3 +15:58,8 PETTENO' Tullio B - M105 80
36:22,1 +16:04,6 BERTOLDO Alberto B - M106 141
36:26,6 +16:09,1 BARONI Enrico B - M107 265
36:28,0 +16:10,5 SCARPONI Stefano B - M108 154
36:29,5 +16:12,0 MATTEUCCI Massimo B - M109 228
36:44,2 +16:26,7 TONELLI Francesco B - M110 259
36:49,9 +16:32,4 CALORE Roberto B - M111 145
37:42,1 +17:24,6 VALT Cristian B - M112 270
38:00,0 +17:42,5 DRAGO Riccardo B - M113 45
38:11,6 +17:54,1 DORIGO Igino B - M114 277
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13 AGOSTO 2019

B - M
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
38:37,3 +18:19,8 WOLF Federico B - M115 110
39:09,9 +18:52,4 COGORNO Andrea B - M116 74
39:14,2 +18:56,7 TONELLO Francesco B - M117 89
39:51,1 +19:33,6 BOLANI Stefano B - M118 140
39:58,6 +19:41,1 ROMANEL Renzo B - M119 33
39:59,2 +19:41,7 MARTON Fabio B - M120 100
40:33,8 +20:16,3 MODINI Lucio B - M121 31
40:46,0 +20:28,5 ROSINA Simone B - M122 148
41:14,4 +20:56,9 FABBIAN Antonio B - M123 235
41:21,4 +21:03,9 ZANETTI Marco B - M124 261
41:23,3 +21:05,8 RIZZATO Sergio B - M125 94
43:08,5 +22:51,0 BATTAGGIA Alberto B - M126 142
49:09,6 +28:52,1 BERTAZZINI Sergio B - M127 12
49:39,5 +29:22,0 BOSELLO Michele B - M128 55
55:58,1 +35:40,6 BARBIERO Andrea B - M129 183
58:59,1 +38:41,6 MASUTTI Maurizio B - M130 52
59:07,1 +38:49,6 DELL'ANTONE Marco B - M131 272

C - F
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
31:11,8 0,0 ONGARO Patrizia C - F1 111
31:12,3 +0,5 PRATO Laura C - F2 199
31:42,0 +30,2 MICHELUZZI Lara C - F3 25
31:50,9 +39,1 PISTORELLO Monica C - F4 269
32:47,0 +1:35,2 BONAN Cristina C - F5 58
33:12,6 +2:00,8 SOMMARIVA Lucrezia C - F6 198
33:19,8 +2:08,0 VAGRETTI Gioia C - F7 236
33:56,0 +2:44,2 BUSIN Giorgia C - F8 21
59:07,1 +27:55,3 DELL'ANTONE Alice C - F9 273

C - M
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
20:31,3 0,0 BEDINI Nicolo' C - M1 168
20:55,8 +24,5 SERAFINI Thomas C - M2 69
20:57,9 +26,6 BARP Elia C - M3 10
22:24,7 +1:53,4 SACCHET Alessandro C - M4 211
22:38,8 +2:07,5 DONA' Nicolo' C - M5 51
22:44,6 +2:13,3 VOLPATO Leonardo C - M6 158
23:14,3 +2:43,0 BUSIN Emanuele C - M7 193
23:46,9 +3:15,6 BRANCALEONE Luca C - M8 251
23:47,9 +3:16,6 CAMPANINI Francesco C - M9 252
25:40,3 +5:09,0 BRANCALEONE Marco C - M10 253
26:02,2 +5:30,9 CAGNATI Matthias C - M11 24
26:57,7 +6:26,4 DE TOFFOL Pietro C - M12 185
27:37,6 +7:06,3 BEZ Mirco C - M13 134
27:58,5 +7:27,2 BROGLIA Sergio C - M14 146
28:53,6 +8:22,3 MURER Fabio C - M15 71
30:35,4 +10:04,1 FRANCESCHIN Michele C - M16 17
31:40,9 +11:09,6 BALBINOT Eros C - M17 177
32:32,7 +12:01,4 SANTEL Carlo C - M18 233
35:06,1 +14:34,8 POLO D'AMBROSIO Filippo C - M19 96
35:14,0 +14:42,7 CADORIN Nicola C - M20 9
37:53,5 +17:22,2 FUSINA Davide C - M21 113
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25° GIRO PODISTICO FALCADE
13 AGOSTO 2019

D - F
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
37:31,1 0,0 BASSO Giorgia D - F1 104
42:16,7 +4:45,6 BAGGI Angelica D - F2 102
54:56,8 +17:25,7 BARBIERO Maria D - F3 181

D - M
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
37:26,8 0,0 BAGGI Filippo D - M1 103
42:08,2 +4:41,4 VISCIGLIO Andrea D - M2 106

E - F
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
34:47,3 0,0 PICCOLO Liviana E - F1 161
40:04,4 +5:17,1 DE COLLE Maria Grazia E - F2 180

E - M
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
37:11,7 0,0 BURLA Angelo E - M1 186
38:41,1 +1:29,4 ROSSI Paolo E - M2 156
40:50,4 +3:38,7 CAVALLIN Primo E - M3 3
48:52,7 +11:41,0 FENTI Vittorio E - M4 301
51:36,2 +14:24,5 BARONI Mario E - M5 263
51:36,6 +14:24,9 BACCO Luciano E - M6 83
54:01,7 +16:50,0 LALLI Domenico E - M7 4

1:06:17,4 +29:05,7 TRUSCHI Alessandro E - M8 139

UNDER 14 - F
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
29:10,8 0,0 BORTOLI Bettina UNDER 14 - F1 81
30:46,5 +1:35,7 OLIVIER Martina UNDER 14 - F2 119
32:29,7 +3:18,9 ZANVETTOR Asia UNDER 14 - F3 37
33:21,0 +4:10,2 ROSSI Giulia UNDER 14 - F4 27
34:15,9 +5:05,1 BUSIN Miriana UNDER 14 - F5 20
35:14,0 +6:03,2 PICCOLIN Chiara UNDER 14 - F6 8
40:09,6 +10:58,8 BALBINOT Naies UNDER 14 - F7 176
40:43,3 +11:32,5 ROSINA Emma UNDER 14 - F8 159
59:00,8 +29:50,0 BONORA Alice UNDER 14 - F9 205
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25° GIRO PODISTICO FALCADE
13 AGOSTO 2019

UNDER 14 - M
Tempo Dist. Nome GruppoPos Num
24:25,2 0,0 DI TOS Francesco UNDER 14 - M1 62
24:54,0 +28,8 MILANI Federico UNDER 14 - M2 116
25:41,3 +1:16,1 LUCIANI Francesco UNDER 14 - M3 128
26:08,5 +1:43,3 DE BERNARDIN Raffaele UNDER 14 - M4 30
26:43,0 +2:17,8 BUSIN Martino UNDER 14 - M5 72
28:57,6 +4:32,4 BONAN Valerio UNDER 14 - M6 59
29:21,2 +4:56,0 TOMEI Miguel UNDER 14 - M7 42
29:28,9 +5:03,7 SCOLA Gabriele UNDER 14 - M8 54
30:03,4 +5:38,2 PICCOLIN Simone UNDER 14 - M9 221
30:29,7 +6:04,5 PISTORELLO Davide UNDER 14 - M10 268
32:19,1 +7:53,9 CAGNATI Sebastiano UNDER 14 - M11 34
32:29,0 +8:03,8 CAPRA Davide UNDER 14 - M12 40
32:52,5 +8:27,3 VOLPATO Marcello UNDER 14 - M13 18
33:18,6 +8:53,4 SERAFINI Dante UNDER 14 - M14 39
33:42,4 +9:17,2 CASTELLANI Andrea UNDER 14 - M15 16
35:16,9 +10:51,7 MARTON Riccardo UNDER 14 - M16 101
36:24,8 +11:59,6 BERTOLDO Matteo UNDER 14 - M17 143
39:14,2 +14:49,0 TONELLO Daniele UNDER 14 - M18 87
39:54,3 +15:29,1 ROMANEL Samuele UNDER 14 - M19 32
39:58,3 +15:33,1 POLO D'AMBROSIO Giulio UNDER 14 - M20 97
43:08,3 +18:43,1 BATTAGGIA Alvise UNDER 14 - M21 144
47:37,0 +23:11,8 TONELLO Davide UNDER 14 - M22 88
50:37,7 +26:12,5 CASONATTO Lorenzo UNDER 14 - M23 196
53:52,2 +29:27,0 SCANTAMBURLO Mattia UNDER 14 - M24 195
53:59,7 +29:34,5 VOLPATO Pierluigi UNDER 14 - M25 194
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